Year 5 Term 4 2025

Easton CE Academy

\
\
\
\
\

24.2.25

3.3.25

10.3.25

17.3.25

24.3.25

31.3.25

The Last Zookeeper

Should Daleks be allowed to live on
Earth?

Creative Writing

The Boy at the Back of the Class

The Boy at the Back of the Class

Multiplication and Division

Perimeter and Area

Statistics

Out of this World

(Space, planets and the stars)

The Jabberwocky

Game Creator

Online Safety

Anxiety
Sport / PE 5KG Swimming
5TM — Sports Coaches
Special Inset (24t) World Book Day | Bikeability Level 1 | Cultural Alliance Novus Sports Prayer Tent (3™)
Events Ramadan (28t) (6t (10/11t) Workshop Workshop (28
Book Week (17/18t)

Women's Day
(8™)







