

Year 5 Term 4 2025

Easton CE Academy

	24.2.25	3.3.25	10.3.25	17.3.25	24.3.25	31.3.25
Writing	The Last Zookeeper		Should Daleks be allowed to live on		Creative Writing	
			Earth?			
Reading	The Boy at the Back of the Class					
Class novel	The Boy at the Back of the Class					
Maths	Multiplicatior	n and Division	Perimeter and Area		Statistics	
Science	Out of this World					this World
					(Space, planets and the stars)	
Art	The Jabberwocky					
Computing	Game Creator				Online Safety	
PHSE	Anxiety					
Sport / PE	5KG Swimming					
	5TM – Sports Coaches					
Special	Inset (24 th)	World Book Day	Bikeability Level 1	Cultural Alliance	Novus Sports	Prayer Tent (3 rd)
Events	Ramadan (28 th)	(6 th)	(10/11 th)	Workshop	Workshop (28 th)	
		Book Week		(17/18 th)		
		Women's Day				
		(8 th)				

